

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SURAJIT DEY

Civil Appeal No(s). 6388/2013

COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX-I CHENNAI

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

TVS FINANCE & SERVICES LTD.
(with office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 12/12/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Surajita Pattanaik, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Await report from the Hon'ble High Court.

Issue reminder.

List again on 9.2.2015.

(SURAJIT DEY)
Registrar