

**SECTION III-A
IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION**

**CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 10201-02, 10204, 10203, 10205-06, 10207 OF 2010, 4905, 4907,
4903, 4906, 4904 OF 2014 AND 6388 OF 2013**

**WITH
PETITION FOR SPECIAL LEAVE TO APPEAL (C) NO. 4441 OF 2011**

M/S MUTHOOT LEASING & FINANCE LTD. & ANR. ...APPELLANTS

VERSUS

COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX ...RESPONDENT

OFFICE REPORT

CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 10204 AND 10205-06 OF 2010

The matters above-mentioned were listed before the Hon'ble Court on 3rd February, 2016, when the Hon'ble Court was pleased to pass the following order:-

"List these matters along with connected C.A. No.10201-10202/2010, 10207/2010, 10205-10206/2010 and SLP (C) No.4441 of 2011, C.A.No.6388 of 2013 and C.A.No.10203/2010 on Tuesday, 29th March, 2016."

Service position of above-mentioned matters are as under:-

S.Nos.	Civil Appeal Nos.	Total Resp.	Served at SLP stage/ through High Court	V/A filed on behalf of R. Nos.	Remarks
1.	10201-02/2010	sole	-	Represented through Counsel	complete
2.	10204/2010	sole	-	Represented through Counsel	complete
3.	10203/2010	sole	-	Represented through Counsel	complete
4.	10205-06/2010	sole	-	Represented through Counsel	complete
5.	10207/2010	sole	-	Represented through Counsel	complete
6.	4905/2014	sole	-	Represented through Counsel	complete
7.	4907/2014	Sole	Served through High Court	-	Complete

8.	4903/2014	sole	-	Represented through Counsel	complete
9.	4906/2014	sole	-	Represented through Counsel	complete
10.	4904/2014	sole	-	Represented through Counsel	complete
11.	6388/2013	Sole	Served through High Court	-	Complete

S.Nos.	SLP No.	Total Resp.	V/A filed on behalf of R. Nos.	Remarks
1.	4441/2011	sole	Represented through Counsel	complete

The matters above-mentioned are listed before the Hon'ble Court with this office report.

DATED THIS THE 28TH DAY OF MARCH, 2016.

ASSISSTANT REGISTRAR

Copy to:

Mr. E.M.S. Anam, Advocate
Mr. B. V. Balram Das/Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Advocate
Mr. V. K. Monga, Advocate
Mr. A. Raghunath, Advocate

ASSISSTANT REGISTRAR